
FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Men's Division 1 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Scotch College 53.15HILL Angus 51.42 53.1518.90 18.60 6.6118.10 18.00 8.70 8.35 7.314311

Mansfield Secondary College 36.23WALKER Oliver 48.87 48.8717.50 17.80 6.6116.10 16.30 1.74 2.09 6.964202

The Scots College 45.34HOWES Marcus 47.96 47.9617.10 17.10 7.0416.00 15.90 6.72 6.72 6.724383

The Scots College 46.96BURNS Charlie 47.86 47.8617.90 17.80 5.7616.60 16.60 6.72 7.04 6.404254

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 41.72BEATON Charles 47.40 47.4015.60 15.80 8.0014.30 14.20 6.61 6.61 8.004305

The Scots College 47.17COBCROFT Jasper 38.43 47.1717.50 17.10 1.7416.80 16.80 6.96 6.61 2.094476

Melbourne Grammar School 35.18SWEETNAM Matthew 46.94 46.9417.40 17.70 5.7617.00 16.90 0.64 0.64 6.084197

The Scots College 45.00DAVIES Tom DNS 45.0013.90 13.90 8.40 8.804438

Cranbrook School 40.52HERON James 42.78 42.7815.90 16.00 5.4414.80 14.80 5.46 5.46 5.444289

The Kings School 31.88MAHER Lochie 41.92 41.9215.90 16.10 4.4815.90 15.70 0.07 0.21 5.4442110

Newington College 39.50MARTIN Sam 41.38 41.3816.00 16.10 4.4814.90 15.00 4.48 5.12 4.8041711

Box Hill Institute 40.90VON EINEM Josh 38.70 40.9014.90 15.00 4.4014.20 14.30 6.00 6.40 4.4042612

Wesley College 30.36NOSSAL Joe 40.36 40.3615.20 14.60 5.4414.80 14.60 0.32 0.64 5.1242413

Scotch College 39.48LUSCOMBE Will 39.76 39.7616.20 16.20 3.5215.90 15.90 3.52 4.16 3.8444914

Sandringham College 23.58VANDERZEE Dylan 39.27 39.2713.10 13.30 6.2611.20 11.10 0.32 0.96 6.6142315

Scotch College 39.18LEMPRIERE Tom 35.04 39.1814.00 14.00 3.5214.10 14.20 5.12 5.76 3.5244116

Albert Park College 37.62ASHKANASY Ben 34.95 37.6213.10 13.50 3.8311.10 11.20 7.66 7.66 4.5241817

Melbourne Grammar School 36.82BACKWELL Angus 35.36 36.8214.80 14.80 2.5614.50 14.00 3.84 4.48 3.2043618

Albert Park College 35.88ASHKANASY Max 30.05 35.8814.50 14.50 0.3513.90 14.30 3.52 4.16 0.7043519

Scotch College 24.94STAFFORD Tamar 35.44 35.4414.20 14.20 3.5212.10 12.20 0.32 0.32 3.5243420

Melbourne Grammar School 32.76WARR Harvey 34.06 34.0613.00 13.00 3.9012.90 13.10 3.12 3.64 4.1644221

The Scots College 33.94PODGORNIK Marcus 31.40 33.9415.50 15.10 0.4013.60 13.30 3.20 3.84 0.4043322

The Kings School 33.08GUBBINS Henry 32.64 33.0813.20 13.20 3.1213.00 12.80 3.38 3.90 3.1244623

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 30.94WOOLLEY Alexander 33.06 33.0616.10 16.00 0.3215.00 15.30 0.32 0.32 0.6444824

The Kings School 27.92IRVING Benjamin 32.72 32.7213.60 13.50 2.8113.80 13.60 0.31 0.21 2.8143725

Melbourne Grammar School 23.70FULLER Jordan 32.70 32.7012.40 12.30 3.8410.90 10.70 1.05 1.05 4.1643226

Scotch College 31.93WHITBY Roman 32.59 32.5914.00 13.60 2.3413.60 13.50 2.65 2.18 2.6544427

St Ignatius College Riverview 32.48LO Sam 30.68 32.4814.80 14.60 0.6414.00 14.00 2.24 2.24 0.6442728

Snowy Mountains Grammar School 29.36BUCKLEY Casey 31.41 31.4113.10 12.40 2.7810.90 10.80 3.83 3.83 3.1344029

The Scots College 31.20ALLSOPP Edward 31.36 31.3613.60 13.60 1.6013.10 13.10 2.50 2.50 2.5645030

St Ignatius College Riverview 23.48OROURKE Ned 28.52 28.5211.00 10.80 3.2011.30 10.90 0.64 0.64 3.5243931

Radford College ACT DNSGORDON Oscar DNS422

Brighton Grammar School DNSSMITH Daniel DNS429

Melbourne Grammar School DNSPASSON Angus DNS445
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. The Scots College A 95.82
45.34HOWES Marcus438 47.96 47.9617.10 17.10 7.0416.00 15.90 6.72 6.72 6.723

46.96BURNS Charlie425 47.86 47.8617.90 17.80 5.7616.60 16.60 6.72 7.04 6.404

47.17COBCROFT Jasper447 38.43 47.1717.50 17.10 1.7416.80 16.80 6.96 6.61 2.096

2. Scotch College A 92.91
53.15HILL Angus431 51.42 53.1518.90 18.60 6.6118.10 18.00 8.70 8.35 7.311

39.48LUSCOMBE Will449 39.76 39.7616.20 16.20 3.5215.90 15.90 3.52 4.16 3.8414

39.18LEMPRIERE Tom441 35.04 39.1814.00 14.00 3.5214.10 14.20 5.12 5.76 3.5216

3. Melbourne Grammar School A 83.76
35.18SWEETNAM Matthew419 46.94 46.9417.40 17.70 5.7617.00 16.90 0.64 0.64 6.087

36.82BACKWELL Angus436 35.36 36.8214.80 14.80 2.5614.50 14.00 3.84 4.48 3.2018

DNSPASSON Angus445 DNS

4. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 80.46
41.72BEATON Charles430 47.40 47.4015.60 15.80 8.0014.30 14.20 6.61 6.61 8.005

30.94WOOLLEY Alexander448 33.06 33.0616.10 16.00 0.3215.00 15.30 0.32 0.32 0.6424

29.36BUCKLEY Casey440 31.41 31.4113.10 12.40 2.7810.90 10.80 3.83 3.83 3.1329

5. The Scots College B 78.94
45.00DAVIES Tom443 DNS 45.0013.90 13.90 8.40 8.808

33.94PODGORNIK Marcus433 31.40 33.9415.50 15.10 0.4013.60 13.30 3.20 3.84 0.4022

31.20ALLSOPP Edward450 31.36 31.3613.60 13.60 1.6013.10 13.10 2.50 2.50 2.5630

6. The Kings School A 75.00
31.88MAHER Lochie421 41.92 41.9215.90 16.10 4.4815.90 15.70 0.07 0.21 5.4410

33.08GUBBINS Henry446 32.64 33.0813.20 13.20 3.1213.00 12.80 3.38 3.90 3.1223

27.92IRVING Benjamin437 32.72 32.7213.60 13.50 2.8113.80 13.60 0.31 0.21 2.8125

7. Albert Park College A 73.50
37.62ASHKANASY Ben418 34.95 37.6213.10 13.50 3.8311.10 11.20 7.66 7.66 4.5217

35.88ASHKANASY Max435 30.05 35.8814.50 14.50 0.3513.90 14.30 3.52 4.16 0.7019

8. Scotch College B 68.03
24.94STAFFORD Tamar434 35.44 35.4414.20 14.20 3.5212.10 12.20 0.32 0.32 3.5220

31.93WHITBY Roman444 32.59 32.5914.00 13.60 2.3413.60 13.50 2.65 2.18 2.6527

9. Melbourne Grammar School B 66.76
32.76WARR Harvey442 34.06 34.0613.00 13.00 3.9012.90 13.10 3.12 3.64 4.1621

23.70FULLER Jordan432 32.70 32.7012.40 12.30 3.8410.90 10.70 1.05 1.05 4.1626
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

10. St Ignatius College Riverview A 61.00
32.48LO Sam427 30.68 32.4814.80 14.60 0.6414.00 14.00 2.24 2.24 0.6428

23.48OROURKE Ned439 28.52 28.5211.00 10.80 3.2011.30 10.90 0.64 0.64 3.5231

Mansfield Secondary College A 48.87
36.23WALKER Oliver420 48.87 48.8717.50 17.80 6.6116.10 16.30 1.74 2.09 6.962

Cranbrook School A 42.78
40.52HERON James428 42.78 42.7815.90 16.00 5.4414.80 14.80 5.46 5.46 5.449

Newington College A 41.38
39.50MARTIN Sam417 41.38 41.3816.00 16.10 4.4814.90 15.00 4.48 5.12 4.8011

Box Hill Institute A 40.90
40.90VON EINEM Josh426 38.70 40.9014.90 15.00 4.4014.20 14.30 6.00 6.40 4.4012

Wesley College A 40.36
30.36NOSSAL Joe424 40.36 40.3615.20 14.60 5.4414.80 14.60 0.32 0.64 5.1213

Sandringham College A 39.27
23.58VANDERZEE Dylan423 39.27 39.2713.10 13.30 6.2611.20 11.10 0.32 0.96 6.6115

Brighton Grammar School A
DNSSMITH Daniel429 DNS

Radford College ACT A
DNSGORDON Oscar422 DNS
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